
6/25/2024 

2024-2025 Vista Del Sur Bus Route 
School Start: 8:00 AM 

Dismissal: 3:00 PM 
 

Please note times are estimated. Please be at stop 5 mins prior to stop time. 

Route # 74 

Route # 20 

 
 

 

Stop AM Pick 
up  

PM Drop 
off 

Wednesday 
Early Release 

Half Day  
Drop off 

36th Dr & Wier 6:40 3:50 2:20 12.50 
31st Ave & Roeser Rd  6:43  3:46 2:16 12:46 

23rd Ave & Sunland Ave  6:50 3:41 2:11 12:41 
23rd Ave & Vineyard Rd  6:55 3:36 2:06 12:36 
32nd Ave & Vineyard Rd 7:03 3:33 2:03 12:33 
37th Ln & Vineyard Rd 7:08 3:29 1:59 12:29 

40th Ave & Vineyard Rd 7:10 3:26 1:56 12:26 
41st Ave & Alta Vista 7:15 3:23 1:53 12:23 

4209 W Alta Vista  7:17 3:20 1:50 12:20 
44th Ln & Beverly 7:22 3:12 1:42 12:12 

Stop AM Pick 
up 

PM Drop 
off 

Wednesday 
Early Release 

Half Day 
 Drop off 

Rogers Ranch (Bus Bay) 7:10 3:15 1:45 12:18 
53rd Ave & Riverwalk Dr   7:15 3:20 1:50 12:27 
54th Dr & Vander Way 7:20 3:23 1:53 12:32  
Shumway Farm Rd & 

Cavendish  
7:23 3:26 1:56 12:23 



2024-2025 Vista Del Sur Bus Route 
School Start: 8:00 AM 

Dismissal: 3:00 PM 
 

 

6/25/2024 

Route # 27 

 
 

 

Route # 5  

 

Stop AM Pick 
up 

PM Drop 
off 

Wednesday 
Early Release 

Half Day Drop 
off 

Trailside Point School 7:01 3:16 1:46 12:16 
Desert Meadows School 7:09 3:13 1:43 12:13 

Stop AM Pick 
up  

PM Drop 
off 

Wednesday 
Early Release 

Half Day  
Drop off 

Cheatham Elementary School 7:10 3:11 1:41 12:11 
54th Dr & South Mountain  7:14  3:14 1:44 12:14 

Paseo Point School  7:18 3:18 1:48 12:18 
Estrella Foothills Global 

Academy 
7:23 3:23 1:53 12:23 

43rd Ln & Piedmont Rd 7:31 3:28 1:58 12:28 
45th Ave & Olney Ave 7:34 3:31 2:01 12:31 
43rd Ave & Olney Ave  7:25 3:34 2:04 12:34 


	2024-2025 Vista Del Sur Bus Route
	Route # 74
	Route # 20
	Route # 27
	Route # 5



